N.O.G.A.

Membership Application

New Orleans Golf Association
P. O. Box 1172
Gretna Louisiana 70054

Gentlemen:

I enclose my remittance in the amount of \$40.00. Please enroll me as a member of N.O.G.A. for the current calendar year.

Name
Mailing Address
D.O.B
Email
Home Phone
Cell Phone
Employer/Previous Employer
Signature
Date

THE NEW ORLEANS GOLF ASSOCIATION



WHAT IS IT?
WHAT DOES IT DO?
WHY SHOULD YOU
BELONG?
TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR

Joe Olejnik

N.O.G.A.

- is a long established, no-profit corporation run by and for golfers to promote golf and stimulate interest therein, in the City of New Orleans and surrounding territory.
- Conducts a substantial number of tournaments each year, for **members only**, at each of the several member clubs. Fine prizes are awarded at each tournament. Food served following numerous Rounds.
- Was the originator of and continues to support the annual **Greater New Orleans Open Golf Tournament**, which brings fine publicity and substantial revenue to the New Orleans community
- is the leading developer, in conjunction with the Kelly Gibson Junior Golf Tour, of the young golfers of the City and for this purpose conducts a number of **junior golf tournaments** on the various courses of the area each year.
- Works untiringly with the news media to assure **publicity** for the New Orleans area golf.

THE PRICE - \$40 for a year's membership

Mail in the back of this pamphlet with your check.

Phone - President
Skip McGinnis 504-913-8014
Tournament Director
Joe Olejnik 504-451-0076

N.O.G.A. **Member Clubs Include: Bartholomew Golf Club** Belle Terre C. C. **Covington C.C.** Diamondhead C. C. **English Turn C. C. Grand Ridge Golf Club** Oak Harbor Golf Club Riverlands C. C. **Stonebridge Golf Club** Timberlane C. C. **TPC of Louisiana** Lakewood

Monday Golf
www.NOGAgolf.com

Facebook NOGA